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Product Specificatie 
Zoutzuur 16-18% 

 
 
 
 

Parameter 

 

Specificatie Eenheid 

Aspect 
Gehalte 

SO4 
Fe 
Mg 
Ca 
Cl2 

Heldere oplossing 

17 +/- 1 
≤ 57 
≤ 2.8 
≤ 5.7 
≤ 57 
≤ 5.7 

 

- 
% 

mg/kg 
mg/kg 
mg/kg 
mg/kg 
mg/kg 

 
 

 

 
 
QSHE department 

QSHE@roamchemie.com 

T +32 (0) 11 51 61 05 
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